Busbar System
Soyerhofstrasse 16
D-81547 Muenchen
Germany
 +49-700-LANGER-01
 +49-89 - 69 99 86 78
Fax  +49-89 - 69 99 86 79
eMail & Internet:

complete system
consists of:
Order Code
(w/o mounting
accessories)
 Order Code
(incl. mounting
accessories)
2x30x10 1250 180 2xK30/60+14xK10/10 K30/60-14  K30/60-14-S
2x40x10 1500 180 2xK30/60+14xK10/10 K30/60-14  K30/60-14-S
2x50x10 1800 180 2xK30/60+14xK10/10 K30/60-14  K30/60-14-S
2x60x10 2000 180 2xK30/60+14xK10/10 K30/60-14  K30/60-14-S
2x60x10 2000 180 2xK60/100+14xK10/10 K60/100-14  K60/100-14-S
2x80x10 2500 180 2xK60/100+14xK10/10 K60/100-14  K60/100-14-S
3x80x10 3250 180 2xK60/100+14xK10/10 K60/100-14  K60/100-14-S
2x100x10 3000 180 2xK60/100+14xK10/10 K60/100-14  K60/100-14-S
3x100x10 4000 180 2xK60/100+14xK10/10 K60/100-14  K60/100-14-S
4x100x10 4700 180 2xK60/100+16xK10/10 K60/100-16  K60/100-16-S
PEN - Bar
complete system
consists of:
Order Code
(w/o mounting accessories)
 Order Code
(incl. mounting accessories)
2xK30/60+2xK10/10 K30/60-2  K30/60-2-S
2xK60/100+2xK10/10 K60/100-2  K60/100-2-S
Busbar Stabilization
If there are no devices mounted on the bus bar system,
additional bus bar stabilization every 200mm is required for
short-circuiting protection.
Individual / Spare Parts:
Article Description:
Order Code:
small bracket K30/60
large bracket K60/100
busbar support K10/10
hook head nut M10
(100 pieces per packaging unit)
HKM10